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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Łukasz STAWIARSKI K-28 Knurów 12 8 755 - 1

2 Sebastian CHMIELORZ K-13 Gliwice 10 6 255 - 2

3 Aleksander STĘPNIK K-13 Gliwice 4 5 625 - 3

4 Zbigniew MAJCHER K-13 Gliwice 8 5 295 - 4

5 Dariusz BOJDOŁ K-13 Gliwice 6 5 280 - 5

6 Jarosław JASKÓLSKI K-13 Gliwice 1 5 055 - 6

7 Mateusz GRUSZECKI K-104 UMiG Siewierz 3 4 915 - 7

8 Robert LANDECKI K-104 UMiG Siewierz 5 3 820 - 8

9 Sebastian PYKA Koło PZW nr.41 Relaks Piekary ŚL. 2 3 270 - 9

10 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI K-28 Knurów 9 2 705 - 10

11 Piotr OGÓREK K-13 Gliwice 11 2 515 - 11

12 Illia KOVANKO K-13 Gliwice 7 2 435 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

29.05.2021, 18:30

Piotr Gołda 

Sędzia główny

Grand Prix Okręgu PZW w Katowicach

w dyscyplinie Feeder

rz. Odra w Kędzierzyn Koźle, 29 maj 2021r.

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marcin KURZEPA Feedersklep 4 9 215 - 1

2 Jacek ODJAS K-23 Katowice Bogucice 9 4 390 - 2

3 Grzegorz KULACH K-104 UMiG Siewierz 7 4 305 - 3

4 Tadeusz KARASZKIEWICZ K-45 Racibórz Miasto 5 4 245 - 4

5 Paweł BŁASZCZYK K-13 Gliwice 1 2 675 - 5

6 Przemysław GRYCAN K-78 Jas-Mos 10 2 560 - 6

7 Wojciech NAWROCKI K-13 Gliwice 2 2 165 - 7

8 Władysław ABUCEWICZ K-90 Janina w Libiążu Tauron S.A. 3 1 980 - 8

9 Krzysztof MAJCHER K-13 Gliwice 6 1 830 - 9

10 Marcin GÓRAK K-13 Gliwice 8 1 810 - 10

11 Janusz ŻAK K-13 Gliwice 11 485 - 11

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

29.05.2021, 18:31

Piotr Gołda 

Sędzia główny

Grand Prix Okręgu PZW w Katowicach

w dyscyplinie Feeder

rz. Odra w Kędzierzyn Koźle, 29 maj 2021r.

Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marcin KURZEPA Feedersklep B-4 9 215 0 1

2 Łukasz STAWIARSKI K-28 Knurów A-12 8 755 0 1

3 Sebastian CHMIELORZ K-13 Gliwice A-10 6 255 0 2

4 Jacek ODJAS K-23 Katowice Bogucice B-9 4 390 0 2

5 Aleksander STĘPNIK K-13 Gliwice A-4 5 625 0 3

6 Grzegorz KULACH K-104 UMiG Siewierz B-7 4 305 0 3

7 Zbigniew MAJCHER K-13 Gliwice A-8 5 295 0 4

8 Tadeusz KARASZKIEWICZ K-45 Racibórz Miasto B-5 4 245 0 4

9 Dariusz BOJDOŁ K-13 Gliwice A-6 5 280 0 5

10 Paweł BŁASZCZYK K-13 Gliwice B-1 2 675 0 5

11 Jarosław JASKÓLSKI K-13 Gliwice A-1 5 055 0 6

12 Przemysław GRYCAN K-78 Jas-Mos B-10 2 560 0 6

13 Mateusz GRUSZECKI K-104 UMiG Siewierz A-3 4 915 0 7

14 Wojciech NAWROCKI K-13 Gliwice B-2 2 165 0 7

15 Robert LANDECKI K-104 UMiG Siewierz A-5 3 820 0 8

16 Władysław ABUCEWICZ K-90 Janina w Libiążu Tauron S.A. B-3 1 980 0 8

17 Sebastian PYKA Koło PZW nr.41 Relaks Piekary ŚL. A-2 3 270 0 9

18 Krzysztof MAJCHER K-13 Gliwice B-6 1 830 0 9

19 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI K-28 Knurów A-9 2 705 0 10

20 Marcin GÓRAK K-13 Gliwice B-8 1 810 0 10

21 Piotr OGÓREK K-13 Gliwice A-11 2 515 0 11

22 Janusz ŻAK K-13 Gliwice B-11 485 0 11

23 Illia KOVANKO K-13 Gliwice A-7 2 435 0 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

29.05.2021, 18:31

Piotr Gołda 

Sędzia główny

Grand Prix Okręgu PZW w Katowicach

w dyscyplinie Feeder

rz. Odra w Kędzierzyn Koźle, 29 maj 2021r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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